86
greentorch
™
XWL
Industrial Application Exits
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The XWL series of exits are designed with the extremes
of the environment in mind. The fully gasketed

 (SBH) halogen: 12w, 20w
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION: XWL wet location exit, self-powered, red LED, single face, ceiling mount, no heads, internal heater 120V.
Series    Model LED Face No. Mounting Heads            Operation    Options
      HT (AC only) LR (red) 1 (single) W (wall - no canopy) 0 (none) 6-27 (6V 27W) AT (auto-test)
      SA (self-powered) GL (double) 2 (double) C (ceiling - factory installed) 1LR (one par36) 6-36 (6V 36W) FL (visual alarm - specify volt)
                              E (end - factory installed) 2LR (two par36) 6-54 (6V 54W) BZ (audible alarm - specify)
 SW (special wording - specify)
 IH (internal heater - specify)
 2CK (dual-circuit)
 PK12 (12” pendant kit)
 120SA (120 min. emergency)
*Note: Operation must be specified only when optional emergency heads are being ordered.
   Lamp type should also be specified.
XWL
Wet Location Nema 4x Exit
EXAMPLE: XWL-SA-LR1-C-0-HTR(120v)
IN
D
U
ST
R
IA
L
A
P
P
LI
C
A
TI
O
N
 E
x
IT
 S
IG
N
S
24”
12”
12”
5”
18”
greentorch
©2008 GlassTorch Inc
87
TOLL FREE 877-305-0898                     FAX 310-256-3289
Certified by ETL or CSA to UL924 Standards.
Nema 4X.
MODEL RATING GUIDE
Model Voltage Wattage
  90 120 180 240
XWL-HT NA NA NA NA NA
standard - no batteries installed in exit
XWL-SA NA NA NA NA NA
self-powered for up to 120 minutes (no external load)
XWL-SA-6-27 6 27 18 12 NA
XWL-SA-6-36 6 36 27 18 12
XWL-SA-6-54 6 54 36 27 18
self-powered for up to 120 minutes w/ optional
battery for external loads.
ExTREME CLIMATE DESIGN
The XWL series has been designed to perform in